
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Nr.  

325 

44 

555 

2 

126 

459 

27 

173 

97 

82 

788 

20 

705 

11 

421 

307 

374 

310 

69 

10 

243 

288 

336 

222 

21 

556 

Namn  

Sara Andersen 

Natalie Kane 

Emelie Dahl 

Sandra Karlsson 

Matilda Huss 

Thea Johansen 

Ida Djärf Björklund 

Felicia Loo 

Julia Svan 

Olivia Roxtorp 

Emelie Karlsson 

Ebba Wahlstedt 

Malou Jakobsen 

Beatrice Galthe 

Kajsa Siecke 

Felicia Wedén 

Sofia Schou 

Sanna Kjellberg 

Frida Karlsson 

Frida Thoresen Krokstad 

Malin Hansson 

Nathalie Blom 

Emilia Andersson 

Emelie Andersson 

Nicole Loginger 

Tindra Johansson 

Klubb  

MCS 

Degerfors MK 

Mälarö MCK 

MCK Hallandia 

Uppsala MK 

MK Trondheim 

Huskvarna MK 

MCK Hallandia 

Mockfjärd MK 

AMF Årsunda 

Göta MS 

Arlanda MC 

Danmark 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Limhamns MK 

Västerås MK 

AMF Södertälje 

Anderslövs MK 

MK Tranan 

MK Trondhjem 

Älvbygdens MK 

MX Stockholm MCK 

MK Tranan 

Varbergs MK 

Hedesunda CK 

Landskrona MK 

Make  

KTM 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Team/Sponsor  

Flex-box 

Team Yamaha Motor Scandinavia 

Husqvarna Motorcycles Scandinavia 

Absolut MX 

JHL Motorsport/Speedstore 

KTM Scandinavia 

JE68 Racing Team 

Karlström Motor 

Krokstad MX 

CEC Racing 

Team ATV Racing 

Team Yamaha Center Västerås Yamalube 

JE68 Racing Team 

R1.   

20 

17 

13 

15 

11 

10 

9 

6 

7 

3 

4 

5 

8 

1 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R2.   

20 

17 

15 

13 

11 

10 

7 

9 

6 

8 

5 

4 

0 

3 

1 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Totala poäng  

40 

34 

28 

28 

22 

20 

16 

15 

13 

11 

9 

9 

8 

4 

3 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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MXSM - Västerås MK - Deltävling 4 
MX-Women 

Total MX-Women 

Malmabanan 1,650 km 


